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RATA Race Across The Alps
22./23. Juni 2012
Ergebnisliste

Rubisoier Daniel
Griner Patric
Schnider Dani
Lindner Paul

Di Felice Omar
Leyder Marc

Holzer Hans-Peter
Ruff Simon
Samtleben Urs
Steinberger Bernhard
Von Hoeydonck Elias
Plinio Cesare Richini
Egli Rainer

Renggli Marcel
Kinberger Mike
Ophel David

Ruf Tatjana

Garding Ludger
Furrer Corinne
Burtscher Christian
Ebert Matthias
Walter Thomas
Ferrara Matteo
Fankhauser Hermann
Castellino Alex
Dopfer Hermann
Kuen Manfred
Wolfram Gernot
Moulineau Laurent M.
Popp Rainer

Dhom Michael
Quetglas Riera Bartolome
Dembeck Jochen
Forster Rainer
Wessel Claas

Furrer Beny

Glinitzki Heiko
Liebmann Thomas
Bermanseder Klaus
Kindig Thomas
Barbolini Maurizio
Chassagne Philippe

21:33:00
22:48:00
23:02:00
23:02:00
23:45:00
23:51:00
23:51:00
23:59:00
24:32:00
24:32:00
24:37:00
24:54:00
24:59:00
25:09:00
26:19:00
26:38:00
26:43:00
26:57:00
27:03:00
27:15:00
27:26:00
27:34:00
27:40:00
27:41:00
27:57:00
28:09:00
28:09:00
28:10:00
28:15:00
28:23:00
28:24:00
28:29:00
28:30:00
28:39:00
28:39:00
29:42:00
29:44:00
29:46:00
29:56:00
30:44:00
31:20:00
35:59:00



Abgebrochen - DNF

Startnr Teilnehmer
7 Sperl Chris
64 Lampe Christian
61 Bauer Gerald
58 Cavellera Roberto
56 Komescher Gregor
18 Roth Michael
44 Fassbaender Peter
63 Giordano Picco
55 Blank Jan Frederik
13 Bischoff Pierre
39 Vonbank Alexander
31 Haller Karl
54 Morisi Michele
34 Billington Michael
25 Lechner Heinz
6 Strebel Thomas
3 Mang Christine
59 Liddecke Heiko
47 Heinzmann Hans-Jlrgen
40 Grandjean Frangois



